
Florida House of Representatives- Appropriations Committee Members  

 
Name – Click 

Name for Email 
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Email 
Party 

Affiliation  
District Counties Phone / Assistant 

 

Trumbull, Jay 
(Chair) 

Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 6 Bay 
(850) 717-5006 

Jacob Sjostrom (Capitol Scheduler), Patti 
Butchikas (Capitol and District Scheduler) 

 

McClure, 
Lawrence 

(Vice Chair) 

Lawrence.McClure@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 58 Hillsborough 
(850) 717-5058 

Amy Carpenter (District Scheduler),  
Peter Lissarrague (Capitol Scheduler) 

 

Duran, Nicholas 
X. (Minority Ranking 

Member) 
Nicholas.Duran@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 112 Miami-Dade 

(850) 717-5112 
Alessandro Marchesani,  

Yolanda Abrams (District Scheduler) 

 

Alexander, 
Ramon 

ramon.alexander@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 8 Gadsden, Leon 
(850) 717-5008 

Chicarla Williams Pye (Capitol and District 
Scheduler), Gianni Bush 

 

Avila, Bryan 

Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 111 Miami-Dade 
(850) 717-5111 

Alicia Araya (District Scheduler),  
Carolina Castillo 

 

Brown, Kamia L. 

Kamia.Brown@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 45 Orange 
(850) 717-5045 

Adrianna Tran (Capitol and District 
Scheduler), Artena Greene 

 

Burton, Colleen 

Colleen.Burton@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 40 Polk 
(850) 717-5040 

Brittany Rembert, Hedy 
Weddington (District Scheduler) 
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Bush III, James 

James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 109 Miami-Dade 
(850) 717-5109 

LaRhonda Wimberly, MaryAlice Bennett 

 

Diamond, Ben 

Ben.Diamond@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 68 Pinellas 
(850) 717-5068 

Ashleigh Hoffman, Max Ulloa 

 

Drake, Brad 

brad.drake@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 5 
Bay, Holmes, 

Jackson, Walton, 
Washington 

(850) 717-5005 
Ann McGraw (District Scheduler) 

 

Driskell, Fentrice 

Fentrice.Driskell@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 63 Hillsborough 
(850) 717-5063 

Lucile Malone, Skoervitch Emile 

 

Fine, Randy 

Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 53 Brevard 
(850) 717-5053 

Anna Budko (Capitol Scheduler),  
Nancy Bernier (District Scheduler) 

 

Geller, Joe 

joseph.geller@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 100 
Broward, Miami-

Dade 

(850) 717-5100 
Daniel Rub, Joel Ramos  

(Capitol Scheduler) 

 

Grall, Erin 

Erin.Grall@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 54 
Indian River,  

St. Lucie 

(850) 717-5054 
Edward Barenborg (Capitol and District 

Scheduler), Sharon Stewart 

 

Grant, Michael 

Michael.Grant@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 75 Charlotte 
(850) 717-5075 

Cynthia Beckett (District Scheduler),  
Jim Browne 
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Ingoglia, Blaise 

Blaise.Ingoglia@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 35 Hernando 
(850) 717-5035 

Heidi Coykendall, Marissa Amato 

 

Latvala, Chris 

Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 67 Pinellas 
(850) 717-5067 

Amy Gregory (Capitol Scheduler),  
Katie Blaxberg (District Scheduler) 

 

Leek, Thomas J. 
''Tom'' 

Tom.Leek@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 25 Volusia 

(850) 717-5025 
Lynnette Phillips (District 

Scheduler), Stephanie Benedict  
(Capitol Scheduler) 

 

Massullo, Jr., 
Ralph 

Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 34 Citrus, Hernando 

(850) 717-5034 
Adele Hembree (Capitol and District 

Scheduler), Dorothy Dilworth  
(District Scheduler) 

 

Omphroy, Anika 
Tene 

Anika.Omphroy@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 95 Broward 
(850) 717-5095 

Shnydine Toussaint, Varrol Bailey  
(Capitol and District Scheduler) 

 

Perez, Daniel 

Daniel.Perez@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 116 Miami-Dade 
(850) 717-5116 

Avery Lopez (Capitol and District 
Scheduler), Maria Lombard 

 

Plakon, Scott 

Scott.Plakon@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 29 Seminole 
(850) 717-5029 

David Shaw, Nicolas Frevola 

 

Plasencia, Rene 

Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 50 Brevard, Orange 

(850) 717-5050 
Connor Wojcik, Nitin "Sunny" 

Aggarwal (Capitol & District Scheduler),  
Steven Thompson (District Scheduler) 
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Renner, Paul 

Paul.Renner@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 24 
Flagler, St. 

Johns, Volusia 

(850) 717-5024 
Samantha Story (Capitol and District 

Scheduler) 

 

Roth, Rick 

Rick.Roth@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 85 Palm Beach 
(850) 717-5085 

Jon Carter (District Scheduler),  
Sheila Jackson (Capitol Scheduler) 

 

Stevenson, 
Cyndi 

cyndi.stevenson@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 17 St. Johns 
(850) 717-5017 

Frank DiMarco (Capitol Scheduler),  
Shorty Robbins (District Scheduler) 

 

Tomkow, Josie 

Josie.Tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 39 Osceola, Polk 
(850) 717-5039 

Barbara Blasingame (Capitol and District 
Scheduler), Robyn Bryant 

 

Willhite, Matt 

Matt.Willhite@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 86 Palm Beach 
(850) 717-5086 

Melissa Santoro (District Scheduler),  
Thomas Valeo (Capitol Scheduler) 

 

Williams, 
Patricia H. 

Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov (D) 92 Broward 
(850) 717-5092 

Nadlie Charles (Capitol and District 
Scheduler), Robert Moore 

 

Williamson, 
Jayer 

jayer.williamson@myfloridahouse.gov (R) 3 
Okaloosa, Santa 

Rosa 

(850) 717-5003 
Ashley Jeffrey (District Scheduler),  

Sabrina McLaughlin, Sydney 
Fowler (Capitol Scheduler) 
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